
JUNIOR SPORTS CAMP
Westhampton Country Club

ITEM

Registration Fee

Member Tuition

(Weekly):

Before-Care

(Weekly):

After-Care

(weekly):

$25.69

$364.76

$51.38

$113.03

ACHCREDIT CARD

$25.00

$355.00

$50.00

$110.00

KE Camps accepts ACH Payments and American Express, MasterCard, Visa and Discover. 

We encourage all families to pay via ACH as all credit card transactions will be subject to a 2.75% 

surcharge to offset the cost of credit card processing. See description of fees below.

*Includes 2.75% surcharge


