JUNIOR SPORTS CAMP

Westhampton Country Club

KE Camps accepts ACH Payments and American Express, MasterCard, Visa and Discover.

We encourage all families to pay via ACH as all credit card transactions will be subject to a 2.75% surcharge to offset the cost of credit card processing. See description of fees below.

	M.	7.7
	- 1.1	7.4
		// 11

Registration Fee

Member Tuition

(Weekly):

Before-Care

(Weekly):

After-Care

(weekly):

CREDIT CARD *Includes 2.75% surcharge	ACH	
\$25.69	\$25.00	
\$364.76	\$355.00	
\$51.38	\$50.00	
\$113.03	\$110.00	